
Judge's Signatures

2018 Level 6 Texas State Championship
Meet Results
Mar 9-11, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2018 5:32:53 PM

Women / 6 / SR A3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Ngo497
Infinite Bounds Gym

9.725 9.450 9.6759.900 38.750
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ebby Farquhar296
Texas Best

9.650 9.550 9.5759.300 38.075
2 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Anna Preszler412
Metroplex

9.600 9.425 9.4259.500 37.950
3T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Madelyn Kirk204
Aerial

8.950 9.700 9.3509.450 37.450
13 1 3 5 4 

4 

Gracelann Brown226
Beaumont

9.525 8.950 9.2509.275 37.000
5 10 8 8 5 

5 

Journee McClinton315
United Elite

9.400 9.575 9.4758.500 36.950
7 2 14 3 6 

6 

Louisa Sampayo183
Palm Valley

9.500 9.275 9.3008.850 36.925
6 7 12 7 7 

7 

Brielle Housmans439
Flipnastics

9.225 9.125 9.0509.150 36.550
11 8 10 11T 8 

8 

Timber Bennett335
Rock Solid Athletics

9.350 8.450 9.3259.400 36.525
8 13 4 6 9 

9 

Brooklynn Finnestad520
Top Flight

9.300 9.025 9.0509.050 36.425
9 9 11 11T 10 

10 

Lily Burke166
Htown Elite

9.250 8.800 9.1009.250 36.400
10 11 9 10 11 

11 

Gabriella Cristini115
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 9.300 9.1509.300 36.375
14 6 6T 9 12 

12 

Chloe Keil447
WGA Texans

9.600 8.200 8.9009.325 36.025
3T 14 5 13 13 

13 

Sarah Jordan170
Htown Elite

9.150 8.600 8.8258.775 35.350
12 12 13 14 14 

14 
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